

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1844/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/03/2006 in CRLMC No. 804/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

N.RANGACHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report )

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 05/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Rao R. Adv.

Mr. Satish Dayanand, Adv.

Mr. Parag Gopal, Adv.

Mr. Amita Kalkal, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Sd/-

( A.D. Sharma )

Court Master

Sd/-

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS CITED:

1. 2005(4) SCC 173
2. 2005 (8) SCC 9
3. 1998 (5) SCC 749 at 760